Product Specification PDF

Date Correct as of 4th Jun 2025
Brand C.K Tools

Product T8002

Description Adjustable Wristband Anchor
Barcode 5013969249132

Commodity code 5609000000
Country of origin CN

Carl

Kammerling

Features & Benefits Dynamic load tested (1 : 1 safety factor) ~ Conforms to ANSI/ISEA 1221-2018 ~ Max Load: 2kg (4.4lb) ~
Strong and lightweights fabric for comfortable all day use ~ Terminated steel D-ring with reinforced

stitching for secure anchoring ~ Adjustable Velcro strap for a universal fit.

Applicable Standards ANSI Applicable

Product Weights and Measures

Product only

Item Quantity 1
Width mm 68
Depth mm 30
Height mm 110
Weight 45
Packaging Information Card use
Card gms
Plastic use
Plastic gms
Metal use
Metal gms
Timber use
Timber gms

Product & primary
packaging

1
68
30

110
70

Box

o O o o o o

Secondary packaging

o o o o o

O O O o o o o o

Transit packaging

50
300
185
370
4.1

Case

600

04 Jun 2025 11:50AM Created via cki.skoocloud.com

1ofl


https://cki.skoocloud.com

