Product Specification PDF



Date	Correct as of 4th Jun 2025
Brand	C.K Tools
Product	T8002
Description	Adjustable Wristband Anchor
Barcode	5013969249132
Commodity code	5609000000
Country of origin	CN



Features & Benefits Dynamic load tested (1:1 safety factor) ~ Conforms to ANSI/ISEA 1221-2018 ~ Max Load: 2kg (4.4lb) ~

Strong and lightweights fabric for comfortable all day use ~ Terminated steel D-ring with reinforced stitching for secure anchoring ~ Adjustable Velcro strap for a universal fit.

Applicable Standards ANSI Applicable

Product Weights and Measures					
	Product only	Product & primary packaging	Secondary packaging	Transit packaging	
Item Quantity	1	1	0	50	
Width mm	68	68	0	300	
Depth mm	30	30	0	185	
Height mm	110	110	0	370	
Weight	45	70	0	4.1	
Packaging Information	Card use	Box	0	Case	
	Card gms	25	0	600	
	Plastic use	0	0	-	
	Plastic gms	0	0	0	
	Metal use	0	0	-	
	Metal gms	0	0	0	
	Timber use	0	0	-	
	Timber gms	0	0	0	